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SUDDEN VIKTORY bei Gesamtkegelgleichheit
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   BEWERB:

   BAHN:

   ORT:
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84
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3335
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16 33
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43212
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Abr. 51

USK HALLWANG
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Berger Birgit

31
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88
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43
84

Abr. 52
6001 6078
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Nairz Renate

SPORTKAPITÄN

Wurf fürab

Schnitt FW

1. KC ASKÖ SAALFELDEN

Gesamtkegel 1927481,8GESAMTLEISTUNG

75
126113

42

61

Abr.

47
543

Purgstaller Harald

LAUCKNER
Andrea

NAIRZ
34
82

Gesamtkegel

GASTVEREIN

RUNDE

DATUM

UHRZEIT

Hauptrunde
12. Apr. 2014
14:00

HEIMVEREIN

SCHIEDSRICHTER

15 266

112

LV
Purgstaller Harald

-112

NAME

KOPPER Brunhilde Nairz Renate
SPORTKAPITÄN

PROTEST

HV
VERWARNUNG


